Commercial in confidence Copyright Zettlex 2004 - 2008
Zettlex
LINTRAN PRICE LIST 2008
Notes – Potential purchasers of >500 units should contact Zettlex to discuss application specific versions (e.g. without housings,
cables, digital outputs etc.) to ensure maximum economy of scale.
LINTRAN Product Code Output Stroke Price Price Price Price Price
mm £@  1+ £@  5+ £@  10+ £@  100-500 £@  >500
ST-LINT-200-010-V1.0 10V 200 184.00 176.64 151.91 101.78 See Notes
ST-LINT-300-010-V1.0 10V 300 194.00 186.24 160.17 107.31 See Notes
ST-LINT-400-010-V1.0 10V 400 209.00 200.64 172.55 115.61 See Notes
ST-LINT-500-010-V1.0 10V 500 229.00 219.84 189.06 126.67 See Notes
ST-LINT-600-010-V1.0 10V 600 259.00 248.64 213.83 143.27 See Notes
ST-LINT-700-010-V1.0 10V 700 299.00 287.04 246.85 165.39 See Notes
ST-LINT-800-010-V1.0 10V 800 359.00 344.64 296.39 198.58 See Notes
ST-LINT-1000-010-V1.0 10V 1000 459.00 440.64 378.95 253.90 See Notes
ST-LINT-200-420-V1.0 4..20mA 200 204.00 196.64 171.91 121.78 See Notes
ST-LINT-300-420-V1.0 4..20mA 300 214.00 206.24 180.17 127.31 See Notes
ST-LINT-400-420-V1.0 4..20mA 400 229.00 220.64 192.55 135.61 See Notes
ST-LINT-500-420-V1.0 4..20mA 500 249.00 239.84 209.06 146.67 See Notes
ST-LINT-600-420-V1.0 4..20mA 600 279.00 268.64 233.83 163.27 See Notes
ST-LINT-700-420-V1.0 4..20mA 700 319.00 307.04 266.85 185.39 See Notes
ST-LINT-800-420-V1.0 4..20mA 800 379.00 364.64 316.39 218.58 See Notes
ST-LINT-1000-420-V1.0 4..20mA 1000 479.00 460.64 398.95 273.90 See Notes